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Date of Birth
Driver’s License
Languages
Marital status

BLUESTAR MANAGEMENT cc

PO Box 13001, Mowbray, 7705, Tel: 021 448 3098, Fax: 086 647 1957, info@bluestarsa.co.za, steven@bluestarsa.co.za

- 12 August 1980

- 08

- English/Xhosa/Zulu

- Single

Educational Qualifications:

2002

Lovedale College

Film and Television:

2017
2017
2016
2016
2013
2011
2010
2009
2007

Commercials:

2017
2017
2016
2013
2013
2013
2011
2010
2010

Voice Overs:

2015
2014
2013
2013
2011

Other Skills:

Tango

Searchers

Icala Lam

24 Hours to Live
Amaza

Montana

Stokvel VII
Invictus
Interrogation Room

WWF (World Wildlife Fund)
PEP

MTN

Moirs

PEP

USAVE

Safeguard

Freshtop

Freshpak Rooibos

Fuel online

City of Cape Town
CDC

Thusong Centers
Shoprite Checkers

Plays African Drums

I;HIN DISWA PEREDA!YIS].I-

1 N
I

(Actress)
Measurements
Height - 170cm Weight - 65kg
Eyes - Brown Hair - Black
Waist - 86cm Bust - 34B
Dress - 36 Hip - 109cm
Shoe - 6UK

Grace

Nurse

Zanele

Day Player
Mrs. Dlamini
Journalist
Rugby Sidekick
Day Player
Nathi

Ranger

Shopper

Nurse

Tea Party Woman
Featured
Featured

Pick up Mom
Lead

Friend

V/0
V/0
V/0
VV/O/ Radio
V/0

Advanced Certificate in Drama and Movement

The Daydream Film Company
Film Afrika Searchers
Daydream Films

Film Afrika EE

Community Trust Media
Penguin Films

Penguin Films

Clint Eastwood

Waterfront Television

The Farm Film Productions
Passing Trains

Black Ginger Pty Ltd

JWT Cape Town

Zoom Advertising

Salient Advertising

Procter and Gamble

Big Blue Productions

M&C Saatchi Abel

Newshelf Pty Ltd

JDR

Community Trust Media
TBWA Hunt Lascaris
Salient Advertising
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