BLUESTAR MANAGEMENT cc

PO Box 13001, Mowbray, 7705, Tel: 021 448 3098, Fax: 086 647 1957, info@bluestarsa.co.za, steven@bluestarsa.co.za



PHINDISWA PEREDAYISI

(Actress)

Personal Data

Date of Birth Driver's License Languages Marital status

- 12 August 1980 - 08 - English/Xhosa/Zulu - Single
- Measurements Height - 170cm - Brown Eves Waist - 86cm Dress - 36 Shoe - 6UK
- Weight 65kg - Black Hair Bust - 34B - 109cm Hip

Educational Qualifications:

2002 Lovedale College Advanced Certificate in Drama and Movement

Film and Television:

2017	Tango
2017	Searchers
2016	Icala Lam
2016	24 Hours to Live
2013	Amaza
2011	Montana
2010	Stokvel VII
2009	Invictus
2007	Interrogation Room

Commercials:

		_	
2017	WWF (World Wildlife Fund)	Ranger	The Farm Film F
2017	PEP	Shopper	Passing Trains
2016	MTN	Nurse	Black Ginger Pt
2013	Moirs	Tea Party Woman	JWT Cape Town
2013	PEP	Featured	Zoom Advertisi
2013	USAVE	Featured	Salient Advertis
2011	Safeguard	Pick up Mom	Procter and Gar
2010	Freshtop	Lead	Big Blue Produc
2010	Freshpak Rooibos	Friend	M&C Saatchi Ab
	•		

Voice Overs:

2015	Fuel online	V/O
2014	City of Cape Town	V/O
2013	CDC	V/O
2013	Thusong Centers	V/O/ Radio
2011	Shoprite Checkers	V/O

Other Skills:

Plays African Drums

Grace Nurse Zanele Day Player Mrs. Dlamini Journalist Rugby Sidekick Day Player Nathi

The Daydream Film Company Film Afrika Searchers Daydream Films Film Afrika EE Community Trust Media Penguin Films Penguin Films Clint Eastwood Waterfront Television

Productions ty Ltd n sing sing mble ctions bel

Newshelf Pty Ltd JDR Community Trust Media **TBWA Hunt Lascaris** Salient Advertising